
 
 
 
 

WESTMONT HIGH SCHOOL 
Athletic Coaches Contact List 

More information 
Visit Our Athletic Pages 

Sport Last First E-Mail 
Athletic Director Perez Adam aperez@cuhsd.org 
Athletic Trainer    
        
Fall Sports       
Cross Country Moncada Christian cmoncada@cuhsd.org  
Field Hockey Varsity Casillas Trish trishc_510@yahoo.com  
Field Hockey JV Romero Morin Haley hromeromorin@cuhsd.org 
Football Varsity Kaanapu Mark mkaanapu@cuhsd.org 
Football JV De La Cruz Simon simondlc21@gmail.com 
Tennis - Girls Slaviero Paul pslaviero@comcast.net 
Volleyball Varsity - Girls Davis Russell russell_davis@yahoo.com  
Volleyball JV - Girls Alduino Meg meg_alduino@sbcglobal.net 
Volleyball Fresh. - Girls Brooks Linda lbrooks@cuhsd.org 
Water Polo - Boys  Adams Scott coachscott95070@yahoo.com 
Water Polo - Girls Primmer Jennifer jprimmer@cuhsd.org 
    
Winter Sports       
Basketball Varsity - Boys  Franza John franzahoops@yahoo.com 
Basketball JV - Boys Moreno Nash coachnashmoreno@gmail.com  
Basketball Varsity - Girls Naas Trevor trevor.naas@gmail.com  
Basketball JV - Girls Macian Carlos carlos.macian@gmail.com  
Soccer Varsity - Boys  Schembri Matt mschembri@cuhsd.org 
Soccer JV - Boys Olmos Chris chrisolmos18@gmail.com 
Soccer Varsity- Girls  Comesana Kat kcomesana@kw.com  
Soccer JV - Girls Lara Anita Anitalara112899@gmail.com 
Traditional Comp. Cheer Davis  Mia miakdavi@gmail.com  
Wrestling Flores Andrew Andrewflores4132@yahoo.com 
        
Spring Sports       
Badminton Chang Diana dianachang1027@gmail.com  
Baseball Varsity    
Baseball JV    
Competitive Sport Cheer Davis Mia miakdavi@gmail.com  
Golf DiGrazia Chris cdigrazia@cuhsd.org 
Softball Varsity Hadley Bryce bhadley@cuhsd.org 
Softball JV    
Swimming Popp Jennifer jpopp@cushd.org 
Tennis - Boys Slaviero Paul pslaviero@comcast.net 
Track & Field Becker Paul pahb21@yahoo.com  
Volleyball Varsity - Boys Milanes June junerm611@gmail.com  
Volleyball JV - Boys Karr Rob robwkarr@gmail.com 
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